Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.40
2:17.39
2:18.89
2:18.90
2:19.71
2:19.72
2:19.79
2:19.87
2:19.99
2:20.34
2:20.58
2:21.00
2:21.35
2:21.37
2:21.39
2:21.71
2:22.00
2:22.13
2:22.16
2:22.70
2:23.54
2:25.46
2:25.81
2:26.89
2:36.01
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629
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583
570
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Round
F
S
H
H
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Date

20/07/12
19/07/12
19/07/12
09/05/12
16/12/12
04/12/11
09/03/13
06/03/12
26/01/13
08/04/12
17/11/12
26/01/13
05/05/12
04/12/11
23/06/12
30/04/11
08/04/12
05/05/12
30/04/11
04/02/12
10/04/11
13/04/14
17/02/13
15/01/12
30/05/10

Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
Sainsbury UK School Games 2012

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
South East Region Open & Junior Champs
British Gas International 2013

British Gas Swimming Championships 2012
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
British Gas South East Youth Championship
South East Region Open & Junior Champs
BG ASA National Championships 2012

BG South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

British Gas South East Youth Championship
BG South East Region Youth Championships
North Portugal SA Open Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Hillingdon
Aldershot
Leeds
London
Crawley
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Povoa de Varzim
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.46
2:19.79
2:25.81
2:21.00
2:19.99
2:19.71
2:20.58
2:16.40
2:17.39
2:18.89
2:21.39
2:18.90
2:22.13
2:21.35
2:20.34
2:22.00
2:19.87
2:22.70
2:26.89
2:21.37
2:19.72
2:22.16
2:21.71
2:23.54

2:36.01
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Date

13/04/14
09/03/13
17/02/13
26/01/13
26/01/13
16/12/12
17/11/12
20/07/12
19/07/12
19/07/12
23/06/12
09/05/12
05/05/12
05/05/12
08/04/12
08/04/12
06/03/12
04/02/12
15/01/12
04/12/11
04/12/11
30/04/11
30/04/11
10/04/11
30/05/10

Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

British Gas International 2013

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Championships 2012
Sainsbury UK School Games 2012

British Gas South East Youth Championship
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

British Gas Swimming Championships 2012
North Portugal SA Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
South East Region Open & Junior Champs
South East Region Open & Junior Champs
BG South East Region Youth Championships
BG South East Region Youth Championships
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

Venue

Crawley
Leeds
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Hillingdon
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London
Povoa de Varzim
Sheffield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor
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1
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